
  

 Excellence Award Winners 2024 – Indianapolis, IN 

Petites 

Jazz    Samantha Davis  Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

Contemporary   Lucy Fisher   Upstage Dance Centre 

Hip Hop   Rowyn Joyce   Dance By Deborah 

Musical Theatre  Briley Kiefer   Jean Marie Dance Studio 

Tap    Kenley Root   Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

Improvisation   Charlee Allison   Upstage Dance Centre 

Juniors 

Jazz    Macy Greenwell  Upstage Dance Centre 

    Ellie White   Force Dance Academy 

Contemporary   Harper Duncan   Limelight Dance Company 

    Kendall McCubbins  Upstage Dance Centre 

Hip Hop   Leighanne Casilla  Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

    Cali Earley   Jean Marie Dance Studio 

Musical Theatre  Lydia Shell   Force Dance Academy 

    Nori Winkler   Kristie Wright School of Dance 

Tap    Elora Chaney   Lee Anne Stewart Dance School  

    Logan Day   Force Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Ava Everman   Force Dance Academy 

    Skyla Kielma   Kristie Wright School of Dance  

Seniors 

Jazz    Jaden Hart   Dance By Deborah 

Contemporary   Emily Hinkle   Jean Marie Dance Studio 

    Gianna Kochert  Dance By Deborah 

Hip Hop   Megan Galvan   Upstage Dance Centre 

Musical Theatre  Claire Devers   Force Dance Academy  

    Bryli Rongo   Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

Tap    Sophia Colston   Upstage Dance Centre  

    Jayda Johnson   Force Dance Academy 

Improvisation   Lily Chaney   Lee Anne Stewart Dance School  

    Jackson Furgye   Dance By Deborah 



 

 

Scholarship Award Winners 2024 – Indianapolis, IN 
 

Petites 

$25 Gift Certificate  Aubrey Pruett    Dance By Deborah  

Discovery Spotlight GC  Mirabelle Blocher   Independent - Blocher 

    Ariah Mell    Dance By Deborah 

    Kenley Root    Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

Improv Winner   Aria Chanley    Jean Marie Dance Studio  

Free Solo Certificate  Briley Kiefer    Jean Marie Dance Studio 

Free PDC Scholarship  Samantha Davis    Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

 

 

Juniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Charlotte Ballard   Encore Performing Arts 

    Ella Brandstatter   Kristie Wright School of Dance 

    Lila Carie    Jean Marie Dance Studio 

    Elora Chaney    Lee Anne Stewart Dance School 

Discovery Spotlight GC  Yuliery Rocha    Kristie Wright School of Dance 

    Jamie Root    Premier Academy of the Performing Arts 

Improv Winner   Skyla Kielma    Kristie Wright School of Dance 

    Zoey Sherrell    Kristie Wright School of Dance  

Opening # Nationals  Ava Everman    Force Dance Academy 

Free Solo Certificate  Harper Duncan    Limelight Dance Company 

    Lydia Shell    Force Dance Academy 

Free PDC Scholarship  Macy Greenwell    Upstage Dance Centre 

    Ellie White    Force Dance Academy 

Junior Apprenticeship  Logan Day    Force Dance Academy 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 



 

Seniors 

$25 Gift Certificate  Olivia Arvin    Jan’s Dance Company   

    Teagan Dalton    Kristie Wright School of Dance 

    Fia Gregory    Dance Moves and Gymnastics 

    Harrison Hinkle    Jean Marie Dance Studio 

    London Younce    Kristie Wright School of Dance 

Improv Winner    Collin Simpson    Dance By Deborah 

    Amelia Story    Lexington Dance Factory 

Opening # Nationals  Anna Grace Bennett   Lexington Dance Factory 

Free Solo Certificate  Matti Cunningham   Jan’s Dance Company 

    Claire Devers    Force Dance Academy 

BDC Gift Certificate  Jaden Hart    Dance By Deborah   

PSDA Certificate   Megan Galvan    Upstage Dance Centre 

    Anjani Madhan    Kristie Wright School of Dance  

Free PDC Scholarship    Trinity Washington   Upstage Dance Centre 

    Christian Wharton   Upstage Dance Centre 

Senior Apprenticeship  Selena Escamilla    Dance Force  

    Mattie Harrod    Upstage Dance Centre 

    Kamryn Hiten    Force Dance Academy 


